Damer

Nr
13
131
149
59
157
137
110
71
176
46
166
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Juniorer

Plac. Nr
173
98
33
124
158
73
65
164

XNV WN e

Yngre Oldboys
Plac. ~ Nr

31
68
43
133
140
36
39
116
114
163
38
167

W oONOUEWN R

R R
N PO

Namn

Gunilla Blomberg
Sofia Eriksson
Frida Gunnarsson
Asta Gustafsson
Carina Johansson
Hanna Olofsson
Emelie UIf
Therece Falth
Anna Olsson

Mia Ericsson
Annica Ledin

Namn

Albin Warnelius
Jacob Karlsson
William Bernstrom
Dennis Andersson
Joakim Andersson
Viktor Fridholm
Pelle Persson
Jonathan Johansson

Namn

Bosse Karlsson
Goran Karlsson
Lennart Erlandsson
Erik Huléen

Mats Johansson

Per-Goran Torstensson

Yngve Pettersson
Mikael Kyrksjo
Mats Dahlstrom
Jorgen Nordh
Johan Wegemark
Tommy Ledin

Ort
Orebro
Orebro
Palsboda
Vingaker
Orebro
Orebro
Katrineholm
Katrineholm
Palsboda
Palsboda
Stora Mell6sa

Ort
Atvidaberg
Fjugesta
Ronneshytta
Vingaker
Orebro
Ervalla
Orebro
Orebro

Ort

Finspang
Borghamn
Storfors
Hallsberg
Fjugesta
Stora Mell6sa
Granbergsdal
Arvika
Katrineholm
Vretstorp
Bjorkvik
Stora Mell6sa

Resultat
148
137
130
125
121
111
98
60
44
37
35

Resultat
159

151

137

112

91

71

62

49

Resultat

160
160
158
155
157
155
154
152
150
150
150
149



13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.

Aldre Oldboys

Plac.

LN EWN R

S N R =
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54
2
142
41
42
127
86
121
75
58
113
146
87
28

145
156
92
135
91
80
160
96
20
134
64

Nr

55

82
178
118
40
139
100
101
60
141
88
53
89
50

Bengt Moell

Gert-Ove Germundsson

Svend Mansson
Gert Davidsson
Kennet Eriksson
Lars-Olov Svensson
Torgny Gunnarsson

Kenneth Torstensson

Bjorn Duan
Per-Ake Andersson
Tord Myrdahl
Robert Adolfsson
Hans Ekendahl
Peter Svensson
Christer Wistrom
Lars-Ove Eriksson
Bert Askling
Torbjorn Wenstrom
Bengt Olofsson
Bjorn Ahlnas
Tommy Gustavsson
Bernth Sjostrand
Roger Carlsson
Ake Persson

Lars Ahlin
Sven-Erik Stalberg

Namn

Folke Oskarsson

Vincent Jakobsson
Ove Wall

Ove Persson

Jan Karlsson
Hans Ivarsson
Lennart Carlsson
Rolf Ahlgren

Olle Andersson
Stig Adolfsson
Ingemar Karlsson
Ake Soren
Arne Pettersson
Jonny Norgren

Arboga
Finspang
Kumla
Skarblacka
Granbergsdal
Finspang
Palsboda
Hallestad
Bjorkvik
Vingaker
Katrineholm
Mariedamm
Nora
Hallestad
Floda
Asbro
Palsboda
Orebro
Palsboda
Zinkgruvan
Odensbacken
Stora Mell6sa
Fjugesta
Borensberg
Katrineholm
Hallsberg

Ort

Asbro
Glanshammar
Séderkdping
Odensbacken
Kristinehamn
Kumla
Vingaker
Arboga
Tived
Kumla
Katrineholm
Motala
Katrineholm
Kungsoér

149
147
145
144
145
140
139
137
136
135
132
130
128
124
123
122
121
120
115
114
113
110
109
108
107
68

Resultat

156
154
152
150
148
147
146
145
145
142
142
140
140
133



15. 52
16. 77
17. 51
18. 119
19. 10
20. 102
21. 90
22. 48
23. 12
24. 49
25. 78
26. 17
27. 67
28. 85
29. 105
30. 35
Oppen klass
Plac. Nr
1. 61
2. 76
3. 94
4, 152
5. 47
6. 62
7. 170
8. 155
o. 16
10. 103
11. 162
12. 5
13. 117
14. 172
15. 109
16. 144
17. 174
18. 177
19. 165
20. 143
21. 169
22. 15
23. 150
24. 154

Stig-Ake Johansson
Bjorn Hammarlund
Dan Lindqvist

Bo Persson

Hakan Lothgren
Mats Anundsson
Sten Zetterberg
Jan Blom

Olle Blomberg

Per-Hakan Andersson

Stefan Eriksson
Roine Oberg
GOsta Persson
Jérgen Jonsson
Roland Andersson
Fredrik Ahlgren

Namn

Hakan Johansson
Hakan Carlstedt
Claes Stromberg
Anton Hulén
Roger Larsson
Goran Evertsson
Jérgen Persson
Par Andersson
Ulf-Peter Oberg
Mats Andersson
Leif Akerstrom
Leo Jonsson
Anders Adolfsson
Nicklas Pettersson
Jan Gustafsson
Andreas Englund
Hakan Warnelius
Pontus Blomberg
Anders Johansson
Fredrik Eriksson
Jan-Olov Persson
Goran Oskarsson
Fredrik Askling
Magnus Johansson

Kolsva
Hallsberg
Koéping
Odensbacken
Palsboda
Katrineholm
Narkesberg
Orebro
Orebro
Orebro
Hallsberg
Nora

Orebro
Odensbacken
Fjugesta
Stora Mell6sa

Ort

Glanshammar
Katrineholm
Palsboda
Hallsberg
Orebro
Glanshammar
Vingaker
Askersund
Nora
Fjugesta
Vretstorp
Stjarnhorp
Kil
Vretstorp
Dyltabruk
Asbro
Atvidaberg
Orebro
Orebro
Kumla
Vingaker
Skyllberg
Palsboda
Aspa Bruk

128
127
126
115
115
115
114
113
113
109
105
103
88
87
84
74

Resultat

160
158
158
158
157
156
155
155
155
154
154
153
152
152
151
151
151
151
150
150
150
149
149
147



25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.

49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.

57 Anders Carlsson
69 Hans Karlsson
70 David Eklof
123 Mikael Fuhr
8 Niklas Pettersson
14 Hans Oskarsson
95  Patrik Nilsson
11 Bengt Blomberg
115 Peter Johansson
153 Casper Johansson
44  Teijo Lehtonen
7 Filip Dalme
148 Marcus Gunnarsson
138 Johan Franzén
83  Robin Liljebjérn
4 Emil Jonsson
26 Patrik Agartsson
152 Robin Kindberg
45  Dennis Forsberg
171 Mats Eriksson
93 Mattias Molin
66  Claes Persson
34  Tobias Blomgvist
151  Daniel Askling
32  Stefan Bernstrom
37 Sven Jonsson
106 Bjorn Lotgren
129 Linus Axelsson
72 Esbjorn Falth
175 Mats Aronsson
1 Stefan Panthzar
6 Urban Hammarstréom
84  Michael Liljebjorn
29 Roger Juresta
122 Nicklas Bergqvist
97  Marcus Carlsson
99  Stefan Eriksson
63 Peter Ritzman
125 Victor Lloyd
9 Fredrik Skugs
147 Sebastian Holmgren
19 Simon Petersson
128 Oskar Bjorling
30 Robin Svensson
104 Henrik Jansson
112 Jens UIf
25  Marcus Pettersson

Norrkoping
Vadstena
Vadstena
Vingaker
Kolmarden
Skyllberg
Fjugesta
Orebro
Hallsberg
Aspa Bruk
Nora
Odensbacken
Palsboda
Kumla
Hallsberg
Stjarnorp
Ostansjo
Palsboda
Palsboda
Laxa
Orebro
Orebro
Odensbacken
Palsboda
ROnneshytta
Stavsjo
Narkesberg
Vingaker
Katrineholm
Palsboda
Finspang
Palsboda
Hallsberg
Hallestad
Finspang
Fjugesta
Fjugesta
Glanshammar
Katrineholm
Palsboda
Palsboda
Fornasa
Vingaker
Kungsbacka
Orebro
Finspang
Kumla

146
146
146
146
145
145
145
145
144
143
143
143
141
139
139
139
139
137
137
137
133
133
131
131
131
130
128
128
128
128
128
128
127
126
125
122
121
121
120
119
118
118
117
115
115
113
112



72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

27
22
120
56
130
18
107
74
21
108
81
136
111
126
24
79
159
23
161

David Eriksson

Jonas Carlsson
Mathias Torstensson
Timmy Eklund
Joachim Grek
Magnus Petersson
Tomas Ardal

Hakan Johansson
Micael Carlsson
Elvar Armi Lund
Daniel Moelll
Magnus Stjernstrom
Fredrik Wincent
Emil Svensson
Anders Johansson
Alexander Gustavsson
Ronald Qvarsell
Patrik Carlsson
Niklas Nilsson

Orebro
Askersund
Hallestad
Norrkoping
Katrineholm
Fornasa
Island
Ervalla
Ronneshytta
Island
Linkdping
Hallsberg
Grytgol
Norrképing
Hallsberg
Orebro
Finspang
Askersund
Orebro

111
111
111
110
108
107
105
98
97
97
94
94
93
86
81
72
67
64
60



